

## 

## 2024-2025 International Student Fees Long Term/Short Term

Tuitions/ Fees	Full Year	One Term	Notes
Tuition Fee	\$16000	\$4000/per term \$400/per week	
Administration Fee ( <b>non-</b> <b>refundable)</b>	\$1200: full year	1-9 weeks: \$250 2-3 Terms: \$1100 1 Term: \$500 Reschedule or last-minute change: \$260	Covers stationery and curriculum activities
Insurance			Orbit Protect Students Life Policy Students must arrange their own insurance. Medical insurance is a requirement for entry to study in New Zealand
Homestay fees \$400/per week \$420 placement fee(admin) (non- refundable)			400/per week. Weekly rate is subject to change due to market forces outside of our control and additional funds may be required
		are and inclusive of GST	

The above prices are in New Zealand dollars and inclusive of GST

\* Refund policy-Refund (If any) are only give in certain circumstances. Please read our Refund Policy carefully. (Link here)

Admin fee is non-refundable

Address: Green Bay School, 131 Godley Road, Green Bay, Auckland 0604 or call us on +64 9 817 6666 PO BOX 800 70 Office / Enrolments: admin@greenbay.school.nz Absentees <u>absentees@greenbay.school.nz</u> Accounts: <u>marilyn@greenbay.school.nz</u> Library: <u>library@greenbay.school.nz</u> Learning Support Coordinator: <u>waynes@greenbay.school.nz</u>